AGENDA ITEM 29(b)



Nevada State Board of Medical Examiners
Third Quarter 2021
QUARTERLY COMPLIANCE REPORT @ 09/30/2021

Total Files in Collections

Total Amount in Collections
Total

Collections Written Off

Total Amount Written Off
Total

$45,951.66
8

$0.00
$0.00

Outstanding Balance

Total Costs Outstanding
Total Fines Outstanding
Total Amount Outstanding

Compliance Collections
Total Costs Collected 3rd Quarter 2021

$54,048.52
$33,999.98
$88,048.50

$14,192.20



