AGENDA ITEM 29(b)



Nevada State Board of Medical Examiners Third Quarter 2021 QUARTERLY COMPLIANCE REPORT @ 09/30/2021

Total Files in Collections	
Total Amount in Collections	\$45,951.66
Total	8
Collections Written Off	
Collections Written Off Total Amount Written Off	\$0.00

Outstanding Balance	
Total Costs Outstanding	\$54,048.52
Total Fines Outstanding	\$33,999.98
Total Amount Outstanding	\$88,048.50
Compliance Collections Total Costs Collected 3rd Quarter 2021	\$14,192.20